DATE

REFERENCE

SUMMARY OF EVENTS TO
APPENDICES

Camp Borden, Ont,

16-12-40
17-12-40
18-12-40
19-12-40
20-12-40
21-12-40
22-12-40
23-12-40
24-12-40
2521240
26-12-40
27-12-40
28-12240
29-12-40
30-12-40

31-12-40

.

Routine lectures No. and 14 A,T.P, Courses. Supplementary exams No., 3 A.I.TeSe

Routine lectures No. and 14 A,T.P. Courses,

Routine lectures No; and 14 A;T;P: Courses,
Routine lectures No. and 14 'A.T.,P, Courses,

Routine lectures No. and 14 kA.‘T.P. Courses,

NIL
NIL

Routine lectures No, and 14 A,T.P, Courses, 16 ACfs of Ne. 16 A,T,P, reported in,

Routine lectures No. and 14 LA.T.P. Courses . (
NIL

Routine lectures No, 11 and 14 A,T.P. Courses.

Australian contingent Ne., 16 A.T.P, reported in, Routine lectureés No. 11 and 14 A.T.P.

Routine lectures No, 11, 14 and 16 A,T.P, Courses.

Final examinations No, 11 A,T,P. Course,

Final examinations Ne, 11 A,T,P, Course, Routine lectures No. 14 and 16 A,T.P, Course,
Routine lectures No, 14 and 16 A,T.P. Courses,

Total Link Trainer time for the month of December, 1940 - 647 hours and 50 minutes,

P B I N
(A. Cxrter)-Symmtron Leader,

0.C. Inst, Sec., No, 1 S,F. TeSe

R.C.A.F. R. 65
15M—1-40 (3716)
H.Q. 1062-3-50




