PLACE	DATE	TIME	SUMMARY OF EVENTS	REFERENC TO APPENDICE
Camp Borden, Ont.	16-12-40		Reutine lectures No. 11 and 14 A.T.P. Courses. Supplementary exams No. 3 A.I.T.S.	
tt.	17-12-40		Routine lectures No. 11 and 14 A.T.P. Courses.	
H	18-12-40	9	Routine lectures No. 11 and 14 A.T.P. Courses.	
n	19-12-40		Routine lectures No. 11 and 14 A.T.P. Courses.	*
#	20-12-40		Routine lectures No. 11 and 14 A.T.P. Courses.	9
	21-12-40		NIL	
H .	22-12-40		N I L	and the strong from the strong and t
e .	23-12-40		Routine lectures No. 11 and 14 A.T.P. Courses. 16 AC's of No. 16 A.T.P. reported in.	
	24-12-40		Routine lectures No. 11 and 14 A.T.P. Courses.	
н	25-12-40		NIL	
	26-12-40		Routine lectures No. 11 and 14 A.T.P. Courses.	
	27-12-40		Australian contingent No. 16 A.T.P. reported in. Routine lectures No. 11 and 14 A.T.P.	19
	28-12-40		Routine lectures No. 11, 14 and 16 A.T.P. Courses.	
n n	29-12-40	. 0	Final examinations No. 11 A.T.P. Course.	0
•	.30-12-40	*	Final examinations No. 11 A.T.P. Course. Routine lectures No. 14 and 16 A.T.P. Course.	
, n	31-12-40		Routine lectures No. 14 and 16 A.T.P. Courses.	
	0.	1	Total Link Trainer time for the month of December, 1940 - 647 hours and 50 minutes.	
			aaie.	
	9	,	(A. Carter) Squadron Leader, O.C. Inst. Sec., No. 1 S.F.T.S.	4.

R.C.A.F. R. 65 15M-1-40 (3716) H.Q. 1062-3-50